
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  
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Detailed Summary Page
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

200.00

300.00

800.00

300.00

50.00

CA

MN

9660 La Capilla Ave

55 W End Ave

250.00

3512 W 22nd St

Ellison for Congress

55416-3635
Transaction ID : VN8A3M4A34

92708-3552

NYNew York

Minneapolis

Fountain Valley

NA

Retired

Transaction ID : VN8A3M4XN3
10023-7850

Transaction ID : VN8A3M4QE5

Mansour Brothers Auto Trading Inc

07

28

14

550.00

2012

77

2012

2012

Image# 12954388304

02

01

03

231

Apt 15H

# 112

Ghassan Mansour

2012

2012

Erwin Marquit

2012

Sara A Mahmoud

Student

Owner

Retired




